6
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order
form:
1. Quantity of each item.
2. Model number, including options. See
“How To Build a Model Number”.
3. Any special service required.
Note: • The  indicates that a choice is
required.
 • The absence of the  indicates that
no choice is required.
 • Alpha-numeric characters in place of
 indicate that no other alternatives
are available.
 Uniframe® Rectangular Tables with Seating
 Rectangular Table with Split Benches
 HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
A Select basic model.
    Basic model includes base no. of table
with codes for length of table, edge treat-
ment and frame finish.
Pricing is "Freight Excluded".
B Select edge style.
   BN -  Flat vinyl T-edge
73P -  3/4" 73P edge
PR -  Perfect edge
C Select height.
   27 -  27" high
29 -  29" high
D Select surface finish.
    Refer to color addendum at ki.com or KI
Fabrics & Finishes binder.
  Surface finish offerings are based on edge
style selections.
E Select surface edge color.
    Refer to color addendum at ki.com or KI
Fabrics & Finishes binder.
  Edge color offerings are based on
edge style selections.
F Select bench surface.
    Refer to color addendum at ki.com or
KI Fabrics & Finishes binder.
G Select bench edge color.
    Refer to color addendum at ki.com or
KI Fabrics & Finishes binder.
  Edge color offerings are based on
edge style selections.
H Select frame color.
    Refer to color addendum at ki.com or
KI Fabrics & Finishes binder.
  (BL) Std-no upcharge, all other colors
have $10 upcharge, see price column
for Chrome upcharge
  FINISH INFORMATION
Additional Laminate Offering
Additional laminates are available with two
weeks extended leadtime and a  $47  per
table list upcharge.  To specify additional
laminates from the suppliers, use these
designators followed by the supplier's color/
pattern code:
Formica - LF/supplier's color pattern code
Nevamar - LN/supplier's color pattern code
Pionite - LP/supplier's color pattern code
Wilsonart - LW/supplier's color pattern code
KI's standard finish is the supplier's recom-
mended finish for that color/pattern.  When
additional laminates are specified, top sur-
face and bench surface are the same (bench
edge color will match surface edge color).
MODEL  D x W
MODEL NUMBER
 Basic
Model
 Edge
Style  Height
 Surface
Finish
 Edge
Color
 Bench
Surface
 Bench
Edge
Color
 Frame
Color
 Rectangular Table with Split Benches  59 x 139-1/2"  UF12SB
 • Pricing is "Freight Excluded"
• Available in 12' models
• Unitized all-steel frames provide superior
stability and durability
• KI's exclusive combination pneumatic
lift assist and torsional energy storage
system results in a controlled, effortless
folding.  Also holds tables in a teepee
position for easy cleaning
• Storage lock standard for added safety
• Gravity lock stabilizes tables in the open
position and eliminates possibility of
tables folding unexpectedly
• Listed to applicable UL standards and
requirements by Underwriters Laborato-
ries, Inc
• Dimensions include overall depth and
width of table and seating
 UFRCS
A B C D E F G H